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2009-10 San Diego State Women'’s Basketball Schedule
As of October 7, 2009

Day Date Opponent Time
Fri. Nov. 6 Pt. Loma Nazarene (Exhibition) 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Nov. 13 at UC Irvine 5:00 p.m.
Tues. Nov. 17 University of San Diego 7:00 p.m.
JHG Jam at Viejas Arena
Sat. Nov. 21 SDSU vs. Arizona (The Mtn.) 6:30 p.m.
Utah vs. UCLA (The Mtn.) 8:30 p.m.

At 2009 U.S. Virgin Islands Paradise Jam at University of the Virgin Islands
(San Diego State, Oklahoma, Notre Dame, South Carolina, Texas, Rutgers, Mississippi, USC)

Thurs. Nov. 26 vs. Notre Dame 4:30 p.m.
Fri. Nov. 27 vs. Oklahoma 4:30 p.m.
Sat. Nov. 28 vs. South Carolina 2:00 p.m.
Fri. Dec. 4 at UC Riverside 5:00 p.m.
Tues. Dec. 8 Pepperdine 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Dec. 11 Long Beach St. 7:00 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 21 at Loyola Marymount University 6:00 p.m.

San Diego Surf ‘N Slam at Viejas Arena
(Auburn, Valparaiso, Wake Forest, San Diego State)

Mon. Dec. 28 SDSU vs. Wake Forest 5:00 p.m.
Auburn vs. Valparaiso 7:00 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 30 Consolation & Championship Games 5:00/7:00 p.m.
Wed. Jan. 6 at New Mexico* 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 9 Wyoming* 2:00 p.m.
Wed. Jan. 13 UNLV* 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 16 at TCU* Noon
Wed. Jan. 20 Utah* (CBS College Sports) 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 23 at BYU* 2:00 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 30 Colorado State* 2:00 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 3 at Air Force* 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 6 New Mexico* (The Mtn.) 12:30 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 10 at Wyoming* 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 13 at UNLV* (CBS College Sports) 3:00 p.m.
Tues. Feb. 16 TCU* (The Mtn.) 7:30 p.m.
Sun. Feb. 21 at Utah* (The Mtn.) 2:00 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 24 BYU* 7:00 p.m.
Wed. March 3 at Colorado State* 7:00 p.m.
Sat. March 6 Air Force* 2:00 p.m.
Tues.-Sat. March 9-13 2010 MWC Championship TBA
Thomas & Mack (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Sat.-Tues. March 20-23 NCAA First and Second Rounds TBA
Sat.-Tues. March 27-30 NCAA Regionals TBA
Sun & Tues.  April4 &6 NCAA Final Four (San Antonio, Texas) TBA
All times local to site Home games in Bold All home games at Viejas Arena

* = Mountain West Conference game Times and dates subject to change



